
Cecil C. Humphreys School of Law
SPRING 2018 EXAM SCHEDULE

Revised 4/25/2018

DATE TIME SECTION COURSE PROFESSOR ROOM
Monday, April 30

9:00 am 011 Bar Preparation Kritchevsky 136
011 Evidence Frank 326

2:00 pm 011 Torts II Allen 226/244
012 Torts II McClurg 325/326

Tuesday, May 1
9:00 am 011 Estate Planning Black 127

011 Entertainment Law Alexander 325

Wednesday, May 2
9:00 am 011 Corporate Tax Kratzke 127

011 Fair Employment Practice Lidge 233
011 Conflicts Newman 136

2:00 pm 011 Civil Procedure II Bock 136
012 Civil Procedure II Schaffzin 226/244

Thursday, May 3
9:00 am 011 National Security Law Harvey 325

011 Employee Benefits Kiesewetter 326
011 Consumer Law Latta 244

Friday, May 4
9:00 am 011 Realty Transactions Humphreys 226

011 Constitutional Law Kiel 244
011 Remedies Smith 325

2:00 pm Criminal Law Romantz 226/244/
136

***NOTE: Students may not enroll in courses with conflicting exams unless written 
approval is obtained from the Associate Dean PRIOR to enrolling. 
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Monday, May 7
9:00 am 011 Elder Law Brashier 326

011 U.S. Taxation of International Income Kratzke 127
011 Federal Courts Frank 325

Tuesday, May 8
9:00 am 011 Secured Transactions Black 136

011 NonProfit Organizations Kratzke 326
011 Guns and the Law McClurg 127
011 Professional Responsibility Wilson 325

2:00 pm 011 Contracts II Newman 226/244
012 Contracts II Mamlyuk 325/326

Wednesday, May 9
9:00 am 011 Criminal Procedure I Goode 244

Thursday, May 10
9:00 am 011 Immigration Law Pazar 226

011 Patent Law Bock 244
011 Commercial Law Smith 325

2:00 pm 011 Property II Brashier 325/326
012 Property II Kiel 226/244

Friday, May 11
9:00 am 011 Products Liability Bearman 244

011 Corp. Governance & Compliance Goldsmith 127
011 Trust Law McDaniel 226
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